
Girls Softball Schedule 2024

Day Date Opponent Location JV V

Wednesday January 31 (SCRIM) Ponchatoula JPRD COMPLEX FLD2 4:00pm

Thursday February 8 Chalmette / AOL AOL Jamboree 620pm/730

Tuesday February 13 MARDI GRAS OFF MARDI GRAS OFF OFF OFF

Wednesday February 14 H.L Bourgeois H.L Bourgeois 4:30pm

Thursday February 15 Ben Franklin Harahan Playground - 4:30pm

Tuesday February 20 Central Lafourche Harahan Playground - 5:00pm

Thursday February 22 Thomas Jefferson Jefferson Playground 4:30pm

Saturday February 24 Covenant Christian Harahan Playground - TBA

Monday February 26 Pope John Paul II Pope John Paul II - 3:00pm

Tuesday March 5 The Willow School (DIST) The Willow School - 4:00pm

Wednesday March 6 AOL JPRD COMPLEX FIELD 2 - 5:00pm

Friday March 8 Eleanor McMain (DIST) Eleanor McMain - TBA

Saturday March 9 Northlake Christian Northlake Christian 10:00am

Tuesday March 12 Kenner Discovery (DIST) TBA 4:30pm

Thursday March 14

Booker T Washington

(DIST) Barrow - 7:00pm

Saturday March 16 Chapelle Butch Duhe Playground - 10:00am
Saturday March 16 Holden Butch Duhe Playground - 12:00pm
Tuesday March 19 Riverdale (DIST) Harahan Playground - 4:30pm
Thursday March 21 St. Charles Catholic St. Charles Catholic - 4:30pm

Tuesday March 26 Haynes TBA - 4:30pm

Wednesday March 27

L.W. Higgins (SENIOR

NIGHT) Harahan Playground - 4:30pm

GOOD FRIDAY MARCH 29 GOOD FRIDAY OFF GOOD FRIDAY OFF OFF OFF

EASTER March 31 EASTER EASTER EASTER EASTER

Tuesday April 2 Riverside Academy Harahan Playground 4:30pm

Thursday April 4 Patrick Taylor Patrick Taylor 4:30pm

Tuesday April 9 Dominican Harahan Playground 5:00pm

Thurs - Sat April 11-13

1ST ROUND OF

PLAYOFFS TBA - TBA

Mon - Wed April 15-17

2ND ROUND OF

PLAYOFFS TBA - TBA

Thurs - Sat April 18-20 FINAL FOUR PLAYOFFS TBA - TBA



Day Date Opponent Location JV V

Fri - Sat April 26-27 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA - TBA

HOME GAMES // AWAY GAMES


